
_

^

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ,_ _.._ .__ j .. . j j p
s. enosect na. tu.Pe ac.w;s

uuv uutn siuoo.1 sc> mon r<o. 3. u o s c s s v t um s. p. nwussa1sonivuncnast nesn. no.
'

RFPA-RG3-83-647 dated 122? V90
'

Ee,ht.+n (1"' / / . / .< <
e r. Aou,rm s t n eu e,r got on.n vo,n ne.n> cooE I

" - * *
s.e,suso w cooc L._. _.__ .

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coninission
-

Division of Contracts & Property Managemnt ..

Washington, D.C. 20555 ,

I
.A. Autuoucu r or soucer A non no. |r n, ut ,,n o Anon c ss o, cou r n Ac i oinw. e.,u t < oo ,. s,.u, . ., zu coa,, _m !

Wisconsin Division of Health
Radiation Protection Section 56 oAll o (St:L'iTLM 8 Il
PO Box 309
Madison WI 53701 IDA Moon tC AT ION Of C ON i s4 AC T/o H ole 4

NO.

X NRC-30-83-647
lou, o A Y eo (S t.ll lTUI IJJ

X 1/1/83
cOcc p aciu r y coot

T His MEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICIT ATIONS11

is es tendN. is noi c . -
mtc<cd schcoanon n amend..o as set f or th in item 14 T he hout and date ssecif ed for receipt of Of fersi

The at.ow nu
sended.
O'Icis must an nowledcr recciot of ih s annsmeni pr.or to the hou< and date stweified in the schcitation or as ame<ded. by one of the fgwing rgi thodL ,

cop.cs of the amcodment. (b) Dy acknowledgin0 recmfit of this amendment on each copy " the of fe<
F AILU AE OF v'OUR ACKNOA EDG.items 8 and 15 and reive ning(al Oy com.me an9

id fiv wwan* len.< o< icaram w nch includes a refe<ence to the sol. citation and amendenent numbers
MENT TO (it m et avt'D AT T HE PL Act DEstGNMED TOH THE RECElP7 Or OFTE AS PhlOn TO THE HOUfl ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RELILT

es ut mit teo: or

IN h[JLCIlON Of YOV A OfI[fi If ta sa tue of thq amendment you de'uf e to change an of f er already submilitQ such change rnay t>e fruit by tele?' art
c'

to the of oning hout and clue s.9 eof eef
letle t pronfN <W'i tef 1,r im p. le ne, mat .3 cc *?sence to the sohtalabon pod this amendment, and is reCeimi POOff

j 2. A C c [1(J N I t h C ir re () L e 6' H O ." H l .g T I O ts D A T A sf / scg a,irrel)

BSR No. 10- LEM10h1 FIN No. B-8A53-1 APPN. NO. 31X0200. ?J)1 OBLIGATE: 55(900.00
' liHs li ? M ,WPLIES ONLY T O MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACT S/ORDE RS.

11 f.Y ' IE S 1 HE (:ON1 H AC T/OHDE R NO AS DESCRISED IN IT EM 14
i nt c onoct'. st i e on i n is e t t u i Ant u Auc in t ot con.a t ,.4 u o r. . w o vo u s u ..o r t o - (s en,ti . vm,, t y ig ;c ,u,m.o

o n: e 4: s m.itu istnAct_. ;

. . . . . _ . _ . _ . . . . _ . - . _ - -
- . ~ . . - - - - -

_

~1. a n o m s om o n, w ~ 1 o a c , ,m o ur , s uoo m n: o 3 0 o f ,u c i r,a A om.nis i n A i m c i, A nc.u. n o. .. < w .. . .,-< vie.o
i H nt i.M d e CN JLCI I O 3 ? ' 'i IN (Il M 14. l'U H sO AN I T o IttC AU Il40 R t i Y OF F A H 4 3.103(t)){ sp t

c . i .u > sue.s , ui n r .u aciin t ,m m . . on i m o .~ r o eu n su Am t o Au t no oi r v o :

_

no m..e o o , - , . . . . ,,, m m , n ,,

I
i - - - - ~ =

~..L..._. __ - . . . . , .~ _- -..

E. IMPORI AN I ' Contrxtor is noi. is requued to sign Itds docurnent and retum copics to the enwng of hce |

|
i . o o sc n ie r on o, w ~ o su n i ,m o a.. .c A no~ ,o,,.e.,,a or oc r uc hon ,,eaa.,.. ..,,a.., .ohta.hony-,,u, . .,n, ~~ suo~e ,

|

.

SEE PAGE 2

.

9101150056 910107
PDR C ONT R
NRC-30-83-647 PDR ,

Encep: a s pe r),ioct3 bee t.n, 4 e t ee nn a nd c o * a.ong of ane doc ument selteenceo ers Item 'JA on lon, as rievetof oet thaa9ed semains uncadaico dao ea 8988fo*Ce
on0 eteete

~ M[It g () ;.# o n pre et tf I f, A. N AML Aho T II Lt 06 CONI 8' AC f ING Of F 8C L H (TFPt o' Pf an f f
i s A. N A %1L A N(dil ( ( o"S s

~~

Paul gge,wo.r.t,h, mCon,cmtEdCLing_0HicerAuen o,c o o ,, s , c .. .;____o n ,, sm o

, ,, , , . d-4v
- 01/ /91

o, m ,,. .,cn <u o , . , .. . . < , o .. u . . . o o ,

o A-
ni s o!(,e epa ug n a t.. n' t . .n e *.o r

-- -.~.__--

, T / '. t ) .i u t i s . *.1 ;*

t.' . 4~ 1 | . .
ig l' 8

D W L */ 6 - ) v 's 8 d.48 ( 4 .* C D 8 8 ' ". ) .' d a, s

f

..

., . . .

. ..

' . .. ..
-



- . .
- .... - --

,

I;

.\.

NRC-30-83-647
Modification No. 17
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide CY-1991 funds in the
amount of $54,900 for TLD and EM monitoring programs at LaCrossee
Boiling k'ater Reactor, Kewaunce Nuclear Plant, and Point Beach Nuclear
Plant. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1. Under Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A.,

Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect
to this Cooperative Agreement since inception is $392,550.00."

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative- Agreeme'nt remain
unchanged.

I,

|

1

|

|

|

__ ,


